
October 12, 2025 

John Rodgers, Pastor 

859-630-2530 
 

First Time Visitors 
Please sign in at the book in the Vestibule or Complete a 

Welcome Card 
 

Prayer Request Cards  
are in the 
vestibule

 
Morning Worship 11:00 am 

 
Sunday School 10:00 am 

 
Eager Beavers-Downstairs 

Youth-Downstairs 
Young Adutl-Downstairs 

Under the Radar -Downstairs 
Adult- Sanctuary 
Ladies-Upstairs 

 
Evening Service & Youth 6 pm 

 
Wednesdays, Painting with Jesus, 6 pm (kids) 

Wednesdays Prayer meeting 7 pm 
 

Food Pantry Every Saturday 10 to Noon 
 

 

Beaver Lick Baptist Church 
11460 US 42 Union KY 41091 

859-384-3820 

 
                             Announcements  
 
October is Pastor Appreciation Month. Show your Pastor how 
much you appreciate him. 
 
Pastor Appreciation Dinner right after morning Service. 
 
Men’s Bible study will resume November 4, 6 pm 
 
Monday, November 17 to November 24, Shoe Box Drop off week. 
 

Upcoming Events 

Tuesday, October 14, Women’s Bible Study, 6 pm 
 
Friday, October 17, Shoe Box Packing Party, 6 pm 
 
Monday, October 27, Council Meeting, 6:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, October 28, Trunk or Treat 6 pm 
 
Tuesday, November 4, Men & Women’s Bible Study, 6pm 
                                          Business Meeting, 7pm 
 
Friday, November 7, Movie Nite 7 pm 
 
Saturday, November 15, Church Thanksgiving Dinner 5:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, November 18, Men & Women’s Bible Study, 6 pm 
 
Saturday, November 22, Food Distribution 
 
 
 
 
 

 


